
LOT 3 GLEASON PLACE S/D.

WD 993-1362, WD 1293-162, WD 144

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT HOLDINGS LLC
343 NW COLE TER, SUITE 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-16-02611-303
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684,163

1446/2414 9/03/2021 WD U I 30 1,360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIMROCK DESIGN INC

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT

1293/0162 4/07/2015 WD U I 30 1,155,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIMROCK DEVELOPMENT L

RIMROCK DESIGN INC
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000042692 Remodel 80,000 09/07/2021

24029 COMMERCIAL 1,075 01/09/2006

HX Base Yr

343 NW COLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 15 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3800 04 9,564 108.4050 69.38 663,550 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 8944

AOF 4,472 110 4,919 269,611

BAS 1,280 100 1,280 70,157

BAS 3,192 100 3,192 174,954

CAN 576 30 173 9,482

9,520 9,564 524,204

BAS=  W76 PTR=  N30 AOF= E117 N16 W17 N26 W100 S42$ S30$ S15
CAN= W9 S36 E37 N9 W28 N27$ S27 E76 BAS= E41 N16 W17 N26 W24
S42$ N42$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 565.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,695

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 9,371.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 14,057

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,500

21,452

1 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 CG 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.75 5.75 125,235


